Lighttogo
Linear_Industrial_SpecSheet_LighttoGo  08/17  page 1 of 3
Example: PFSI455L840-UNV-DIM
Series Length
(nominal)
Lumens2
(nominal)
Color temp. (K) Voltage Driver

1.	 8' is tandem (2) 4' lenses with single piece 8' body.
2.	 Nominal delivered lumens at 25°C ambient.
Ordering guide
Fixture Lumens Wattage Efficacy
PFSI455L840 5826lm 45W 131lm/w
PFSI8110L840 11,652lm 90W 131lm/w
Performance data
Configuration Ambient
PFSI8110L -20°C to 35°C
PFSI455L -20°C to 40°C
Ambient temperature data
Linear
Industrial
Lighttogo